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N- 5 to 18.-Reeipt and Expenditure of the Governors of Newfoundland; 1813-822--contind.

N° 13.-Vice Admiral Sir Cnurts HM1ilTOY, Bart. Governor of Newfoundland,
In account ith

The Right honourable the Lords Comrnissionera, of His Majesty's Treasury.

1819:

October 2o. TO my Bills on Joseph Smith, Esq. Agent for Newfoundland, in
favour of,-

Sir Charles Hamilton, Bart.
P. C. Le Geyt, Esq. -
Francis Forbes, Esq. -

James Blaikie, Esq. - -
William Armstrong - -

Robert Seares - - -

Thomas Coote, Esq.
Rev. F. H. Carrington -

David Buchan, Esq. - -
Robert Carter, Esq. -

John Bowker, Esq. -

Robert Rowley, Esq.
Honourable John Gordon
Henry Shiffner, Esq. -

W. N. Glascock, Esq- -

William Carter, Esq. -

Mr. W. Lampen - -

John Bland, Esq. - -

Mr. Joseph Templeman -

£. s. d.

1,ooo

182
1,000

70

50

36
100

47
12

6o
6o

6o

6o
6o

6o
500

25

25-2

6o

To my Bill on their Lordships, payable to My own order

To my Bills on their Lordahips, in favour of

John Bland, Esq. viz. - - - - No

To my Bill on their Lordsbips, in favour of

John Partridge and Denis Hanigan - -

£. s. d.
1. - -- 177 14 6

2. - - 200 - -

4.- --- 497 16 11 fr

C'
BY Salaries paid to the under-nmentioned Officers, on the

Civil Establishment; Viz.

SirCharles Hamilton,Bart.GovernorofNewfoundland,betveen
the 2st October 1818 and this day - - - -

P. C. Le Geyt, Esq. Governor's Secretary, during the same
period - - - - - - - - -

Francis Forbes, Esq. Chief Justice, during the same period -

James Blaikie, Esq. Clerk of the Supreme Court, during the
sane period - -

William Armstrong, Marshal, during the same period - -

Robert Seares, Gaoler, during the same period - - -

Thomas Coote, Esq. Supreme Surrogate, during the same
period - - - - - - - - -

Ree of
Rceipt £. . d.

- 1,000 - -

182 10 -

t 1,000 - -

70 - -

50 - -

i 36 - -

i 100- - -

(continued.)

114 -

1,175 Il 5½

193 12 6

5,179 4 9

1819:

October 20.


