Nº 5 to 18.—Receipt and Expenditure of the Governors of Newfoundland; 1813-1822—continued.

No 13.—Vice Admiral Sir Charles Hamilton, Bart. Governor of Newfoundland,
In account with
The Right honourable the Lords Commissioners of His Majesty's Treasury.

										····		
			D'							Ì		
1819:	<b>500 DW 7</b> - 1	6	-	•	_		. ,,	,		£.	s.	ď.
October 20.	TO my Bills on Joseph favour of,—	Smith,	Esq.	Agent	tor	New	ounci	ana,	ın			
	Sir Charles Hamilton, Bar	rt.				_	_	-		1,000	_	_
	P. C. Le Geyt, Esq	-	_			_	_	_	_	182		_
	Francis Forbes, Esq.	-	-			_	_		-	1,000	_	-
	James Blaikie, Esq	_	-			_	_	•	٠.	70	_	_
	William Armstrong -	-	-			-	_	-	-	50	_	_
	Robert Seares	-	-			_'	-	-	-	36		-
	Thomas Coote, Esq.	-	-			_	-	-	_	100	_	-
	Rev. F. H. Carrington	-	-			-	-	-	-	47	-	3‡
ţ	David Buchan, Esq	-	-			-	-	-	-	12	19	81
	Robert Carter, Esq	-	-			-	-	-	-	60	_	-
	John Bowker, Esq	-	-			-	-	•	-	60		-
	Robert Rowley, Esq.	-	-			-	-	-	-	60	-	~
	Honourable John Gordon	-	-			-	-	-	-	60	-	-
	Henry Shiffner, Esq.	-	-			-	-	-	-	60	-	-
	W. N. Glascock, Esq.	-	-			-	-	•	-	60	-	-
	William Carter, Esq.	-	-			-	-	-	-	500	-	-
	Mr. W. Lampen -	-	-			-	-	-	-	25	_	-
	John Bland, Esq	-	-			-	-	-	-	252	10	-
	Mr. Joseph Templeman	-	-		•	•	-	-	-	60	-	-
	To my Bill on their Lordships, payable to my own order									114	-	9 <del>3</del>
	To my Bills on their Lordships, in favour of											
	John Bland, Esq. viz	•			1				<i>l.</i> 6			
	•						-	_	_			
					3.		300	_	_			
							497	16 1	1 1			
	To my Bill on their Lordships, in favour of									1,175	11	5 <del>1</del>
	John Partridge and Denis Hanigan									700	10	6
	John I at those and Dens	ıxanıga	•	•		-	-	_		193		
									£.	5,179	4	9
	-							-				
	!							ì		1		
1819:		$\mathbf{C}_{\mathbf{r}}$							of Eipt		_	ı
October 20.	BY Salaries paid to the under-mentioned Officers, on the											
	Civil Establishment; viz.											
	Sir Charles Hamilton, Bart. Governor of Newfoundland, between the 21st October 1818 and this day									1,000	-	_
	P. C. Le Geyt, Esq. Governor's Secretary, during the same period									182	10	_
	Francis Forbes, Esq. Chie	f Justic	e, duri	ng the	same	e perio	d -		2	1,000	_	_
	James Blaikie, Esq. Clerk of the Supreme Court, during the											
	same period -		- 	. co	-	- د.	-		3	70		-
	William Armstrong, Mars	-	-		peri	va -	•		4	50	-	_
	Robert Seares, Gaoler, during the same period Thomas Coote, Esq. Supreme Surrogate, during the same								5	36	_	_
	period									100	. <del>-</del>	-
										(con	tinue	d.)